
Paranda

MD
R 

02

RR(VR)VR 23

555

550

540

525

53
0

565

57
0

565

614

457

626

464

459

377

318

456

297

460

231

359

463

296

306

217

402

332

126

355

474

383
233

218

211
455

331

320

301

490

461

302

489

214

367

333

213

511

492

365

454

336

299

376

400

493

462

447

212

472

212
384

386

475

374
216

487

226

348

214

608

225

610

473

356

469

227

488

379

401

613

215

465

380

468

385
127

357

448

481

224

495

150

378

453

345

350

341

151

220

471

228
513

507508

496

514

210

335 224
527

523
518

524

354

223

470

397

480

303

482

529

494

510

486

338
528

327
520

211

349

521

519

509

340

213

399

339

522

330

526 525
219533

222

467

485

344

497

334

396

515

221

532

499

531

484

233

483

517

346

325

466

512

516

223
220

224

479

375
215368

223

358

217

232

360

393

216

310
308

219

389
388

611

218

381

391

382

225

222

231
392 227

361

230228

309

229

220

226

498

221

351
353

352
530

390

364

394

329328

504502

347

612

154

506

153

213

505

155

501

152

305321

237

304

230

312

232

323

231
229228

362

342

369

154

227 225

371372

155

343

153

326

152

337

500

373

319322

Tandul wadi

Deulgaon

Katewadi

Kokarwadi

Jagdalwadi

Manik nagar

Shelgaon

Gosaviwadi (Donja
Parewadi

Aleshwar

Ghargaon

75°21'0"E

75°21'0"E

75°20'30"E

75°20'30"E

75°20'0"E

75°20'0"E

75°19'30"E

75°19'30"E

75°19'0"E

75°19'0"E

75°18'30"E

75°18'30"E

18
°2

8'3
0"

N

18
°2

8'3
0"

N

18
°2

8'0
"N

18
°2

8'0
"N

18
°2

7'3
0"

N

18
°2

7'3
0"

N

18
°2

7'0
"N

18
°2

7'0
"N

18
°2

6'3
0"

N

18
°2

6'3
0"

N

18
°2

6'0
"N

18
°2

6'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:10,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D6B2c2hAISLUS CODE-
       579.3Area in Ha-

Dist-Dharashiv,Taluka-Paranda  (SA-21/02/08)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


